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Lp. Numer formularza Osoba 
/Płeć 

Okres 
trwania 

stażu 

Godziny 
odbywania 

stażu 
Miejsce odbywania stażu 

1 8/II/POSD/1.2.1/2021 K 
15.06.2021-

14.12.2021 
9:00-17:00 

Ul Krasińskiego 15,  

35-200 Jasło 

2 13/II/POSD/1.2.1/2021 K 
15.06.2021-

14.12.2021 
7:30-15:30 

Ul. Langiewicza 29, 

35-021 Rzeszów 

3 26/II/POSD/1.2.1/2021 K 
15.06.2021-

14.12.2021 

6:00-14:00 

14:00-22:00 

Osobnica 1050,  

38-241 Osobnica 

 


